ATTESTATION OF CONFORMITY

Issued to: Zhejiang Chint Electrics Co., Ltd.

No.1, Chint Road, Chint Industrial Zone, North Baixiang, Yueging, Zhejiang, China

For the product: RCCB

Trade name: CHINT

Type/Model: NL210

Ratings: 1P+N

Ue = 230 /240 V \sim , 50 Hz, In = 25, 40, 63 A, I Δ n = 0,03, 0,1, 0,3 A, type B, without time-delay

Inc = Iac = 10 kA, Iam = Im: 500 A and 10 In whichever is greater

Manufactured by: Zhejiang Chint Electrics Co., Ltd.

No.1, Chint Road, Chint Industrial Zone, North Baixiang, Yueging, Zhejiang, China

Subject: Type Test

Requirements: EN 62423:2012, EN 61008-1/2012/A1/2014, EN 61008-1/2012/A2/2014

EN 61008-1:2012/A11:2015/EN 61008-1:2012/A12:2017/ EN 61008-2-1:1994/EN 61008-2-1:1994/A11:1998/

IEC 62423:2009, IEC 61008-1:2010+A1:2012+A2:2013, IEC 61008-2-1:1990

Remark: This Attestation replaces AoC no. 3310320.01A issued on 2016-10-27

This Attestation is granted on account of an examination by DEKRA, the results of which are laid down in a test reports no. 3312688.50 issued on 2017-12-12 and 3310320.50 issued on 2016-09-30.

This Attestation implies that/the examined types are/in/accordance with/the/standards/designated under the Low voltage directive (LVD) 2014/35/EU.

The examination has been carried out on one single specimen or several specimens of the product, submitted by the manufacturer. The Attestation does not include an assessment of the manufacturer's production. Conformity of his production with the specimen tested by DEKRA is not the responsibility of DEKRA.

Wenzhou, Zhejiang, 18 December 2017 // Number: 3312688.01A

DEKRA Testing Services (Zheijang) Co., Ltd.

Ms J Guo Certification Manager

© Integral publication of this attestation and adjoining reports is allowed

The CE marking may be affixed on the product if all relevant and effective EC directives are complied with.

DEKRA Testing Services (Zhejiang) Co., Ltd.

No. 5, Changjiang Road Great Bridge Industrial Park North Baixiang, Wenzhou, Zhejiang, 325603, P. R. China T +86577628680 00 F +86577629198 89 www.dekra-certification.com